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U-21 Championship
2019/20 15th round, Match #71

Thursday, 21.11.2019, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 0°C. Spectators: 50

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

2 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Hrytsenko Yevhen
2 Melichenko Kyrylo
3 Semenikhin Ivan
4 Vitao
5 Pavlish Dmytrii
8 Kryskiv Dmytro (C)
6 Prykhodko Klim
7 Ocheretko Oleh
9 Mudryk Mykhailo
10 Bondarenko Artem
11 Sudakov Heorhii

Substitutes
12 Yermakov Heorhii
13 Drambaiev Oleksandr
14 Muravskyy Nazariy
15 Hurov Kostiantyn
16 Dukhota Bohdan
17 Viunnyk Bohdan
18 Chyruk Andrii

Coach
Martins Valente Jose Fernando

1 Zhupanskyi Vitalii
6 Karvatskyi Andrii
4 Savoshko Oleksandr (C)
3 Bilyi Roman
33 Tiahlo Orest
67 Remeniak Artur
97 Demkiv Stanislav
43 Welves
55 Felipe
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
22 Khimchak Maksym

Substitutes
12 Kostyk Orest
44 Сleber
5 Medvediev Oleksandr
30 Oleksiv Vitalii
20 Vychizhanin Andrii
11 Kos Oleh
9 Nych Nazarii

Coach
Khanas Andrii

Referee:
Shurman Denys
Assistant 1:
Ardasheva Aleksandra
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Dorosh Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl
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U-21 Championship, 2019/20, 15th round, Match #71
Thursday, 21.11.2019, 11:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 0°C. Spectators: 50

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 2 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
46' 55 Felipe

9 Nych Nazarii
7 Ocheretko Oleh

13 Drambaiev Oleksandr 55'

56' 3 Bilyi Roman

11 Sudakov Heorhii
17 Viunnyk Bohdan 57'

64' 43 Welves
20 Vychizhanin Andrii

4 Vitao
14 Muravskyy Nazariy 73'

9 Mudryk Mykhailo
15 Hurov Kostiantyn 77'

78' 97 Demkiv Stanislav

10 Bondarenko Artem
18 Chyruk Andrii 85'

85' 10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
5 Medvediev Oleksandr

2 Melichenko Kyrylo 88'

2 Melichenko Kyrylo 90+2'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


